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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003063

E24003064
E24003065
E24003066
E24003067
E24003068

E24003069
E24003070

E24003071
E24003072

E24003073

Reported

07:47:38 09/17/24

08:35:09 09/17/24

10:06:51 09/17/24

11:03:09 09/17/24

11:20:48 09/17/24

11:48:49 09/17/24

13:38:44 09/17/24
14:44:12 09/17/24

17:12:08 09/17/24
19:08:13 09/17/24

02:14:21 09/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 302 E TENTH ST APT 205,

RQST GREENSBURG

CRASH TYPE 13802 S COUNTY RD 700 W,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 302 E TENTH ST APT 219,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 109 S WEST ST, WESTPORT
RQST

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS,

EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

RQST CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
CRASH INJURY EB 174 MM 134, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER GOOD SAMARITAN,

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26995/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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