

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003063	07:47:38 09/17/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003064	08:35:09 09/17/24	EMS AMBUL	302 E TENTH ST APT 205,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24003065	10:06:51 09/17/24	CRASH TYPE	13802 S COUNTY RD 700 W,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24003066	11:03:09 09/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003067	11:20:48 09/17/24	EMS DIFF	302 E TENTH ST APT 219,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003068	11:48:49 09/17/24	EMS AMBUL	109 S WEST ST, WESTPORT		ACT
		RQST			
E24003069	13:38:44 09/17/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RENCOMPASS,		ACT
E24003070	14:44:12 09/17/24	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003071	17:12:08 09/17/24	CRASH INJURY	EB I74 MM 134, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003072	19:08:13 09/17/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24003073	02:14:21 09/18/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RGOOD SAMARITAN,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26995/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/18/24